Individual Best Times (All Time)

David Gillespie - (954709) - Corby ASC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
56.35
56.42
56.50
56.50
56.59
56.87
56.87
56.98
57.09
57.34
57.47
57.50
57.59
57.69
57.74
57.82
57.93
58.04
58.28
58.29
58.59
58.81
58.82
59.24
59.39

59.42

4.n4 £n

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

575
572
570
570
567
559
559
556
553
545
542
541
538
535
534
532
529
526
519
519
511
505
505
494
491
490

Round

I I I T

m I I I I I I mMm I T I M

I

Date

05/10/19
28/09/19
09/02/19
08/02/20
08/02/20
15/04/18
19/05/19
19/04/19
09/02/19
15/04/18
24/03/19
27/05/18
16/01/22
12/02/22
28/05/17
24/03/19
01/08/21
10/02/18
28/05/17
06/10/18
29/09/18
26/03/17
12/02/17
18/12/16
12/02/17
26/03/17

AninTI4n

Meet

Corby 5th Annual Long Course Open Meet

CASC NV 100m Club Championships 2019

2019 NASA County Championships

NASA 2020 County Championships

NASA 2020 County Championships

Swim England East Midland Championships 2018
SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 3
Beckenham Easter International Open 2019

2019 NASA County Championships

Swim England East Midland Championships 2018
Corby Annual Long Course Open Meet

DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet

City of Derby 18th Level1 Long Course

Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2022

ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017
Corby Annual Long Course Open Meet

SE East Midlands Festival of Swimming 2021
NASA 2018 County Championships

ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017
Corby 4th Annual Long Course Open Meet
Corby 100m Club Championships (ARC)
Corby Annual Long Course Open Meet
NASA 2017 County Championships
Northampton Winter Festival

NASA 2017 County Championships

Corby Annual Long Course Open Meet

Venue

Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Sheffield
Sheffield
London
Corby
Sheffield
Corby
Sheffield
Ponds Forge
Leeds
Sheffield
Corby
Nottingham
Corby
Sheffield
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby

A

Page1/3

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby

A~

Level

‘Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1.U1.00
1:03.04
1:03.42
1:04.72
1:04.77
1:05.03
1:05.51
1:06.46
1:07.36
1:09.81
1:10.38
1:10.70

1:10.87

Swims in Date Order

Time
57.69
57.59
57.93
56.59
56.50
56.35
56.42
56.87
56.98
57.47
57.82
56.50
57.09
58.29
58.59
57.50
56.87
57.34
58.04
57.74
58.28
58.81
59.42
59.39
58.82
59.24

1:04.77
1:01.53
1:03.04
1:04.72
1:03.42
1:05.51
1:05.03
1:07.36
1:06.46
1:09.81

1:10.38

Copyrighi 2024

et |
410
403
379
378
374
366
350
336
302
295
291
289

WA Pts

535
538
529
567
570
575
572
559
556
542
532
570
553
519
511
541
559
545
526
534
519
505
490
491
505
494
378
441

410
379
403
366

336
350
302
295

I

m I I M

I m I I I I

Round

I T T I I m I I I

m I M

I T m I T I I

I I I I I ™

1Uuir 1o
17/04/16
07/02/16
07/02/16
18/09/16
31/10/15
31/10/15
12/07/15
03/10/15
17/05/15
12/04/15
08/02/15
08/02/15

Date

12/02/22
16/01/22
01/08/21
08/02/20
08/02/20
05/10/19
28/09/19
19/05/19
19/04/19
24/03/19
24/03/19
09/02/19
09/02/19
06/10/18
29/09/18
27/05/18
15/04/18
15/04/18
10/02/18
28/05/17
28/05/17
26/03/17
26/03/17
12/02/17
12/02/17
18/12/16
18/09/16
10/07/16

17/04/16
07/02/16
07/02/16
31/10/15
31/10/15
03/10/15
12/07/15
17/05/15
12/04/15

INUIUIITIPLUTT £V 10 LUTIY LUUISE SUITITTIET Fesuval
Team Luton April Long Course Meet
Northamptonshire County Championships
Northamptonshire County Championships
Bedfordshire ASA Junior Inter-County Competition
Corby 50th Anniversary Long Course Open Meet
Corby 50th Anniversary Long Course Open Meet
Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet

Corby 100m Club Championships

Northampton Spring Festival

Team Luton April Long Course Meet

Northamptonshire ASA 2015 County Championships

Northamptonshire ASA 2015 County Championships

Meet

Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2022

City of Derby 18th Level1 Long Course

SE East Midlands Festival of Swimming 2021
NASA 2020 County Championships

NASA 2020 County Championships

Corby 5th Annual Long Course Open Meet

CASC NV 100m Club Championships 2019

SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 3
Beckenham Easter International Open 2019
Corby Annual Long Course Open Meet

Corby Annual Long Course Open Meet

2019 NASA County Championships

2019 NASA County Championships

Corby 4th Annual Long Course Open Meet

Corby 100m Club Championships (ARC)

DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet

Swim England East Midland Championships 2018
Swim England East Midland Championships 2018
NASA 2018 County Championships

ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017

ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017

Corby Annual Long Course Open Meet

Corby Annual Long Course Open Meet

NASA 2017 County Championships

NASA 2017 County Championships

Northampton Winter Festival

Bedfordshire ASA Junior Inter-County Competition

Northampton 2016 Long Course Summer Festival

Team Luton April Long Course Meet
Northamptonshire County Championships
Northamptonshire County Championships

Corby 50th Anniversary Long Course Open Meet
Corby 50th Anniversary Long Course Open Meet
Corby 100m Club Championships

Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet
Northampton Spring Festival

Team Luton April Long Course Meet

vy
Luton
Corby
Corby
Luton
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Luton
Corby
Corby

Venue

Leeds
Ponds Forge
Nottingham
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Sheffield
London
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Corby
Sheffield
Sheffield
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Luton

Corby

Luton
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby

Luton

Pag§2/3

vty
Corby 1
Corby 1
Corby 1
Northants 1
Corby 3
Corby 3
Corby 3

4

-

Club Swam Under Level

Co Sheffield 1
Co Sheffield 1
Corby 1
Corby 1
Corby 1
Corby 3
Corby 4
Corby 1
Corby 1
Corby 3
Corby 3
Corby 1
Corby 1
Corby 3
Corby 4
Corby 1
Corby 1
Corby 1
Corby 1
Corby 1
Corby 1
Corby 3
Corby 3
Corby 1
Corby 1
Corby 3
Northants 1
Corby 3
Corby 1
Corby 1
Corby 1
Corby 3
Corby 3

4
Corby 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 3/3
1:10.70 291 F 08/02/15  Northamptonshire ASA 2015 County Championships Corby g1

1:10.87 289 H 08/02/15 Northamptonshire ASA 2015 County Championships Corby 1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



