## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

David Gillespie - (954709) - Corby ASC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
56.35	575	Н	05/10/19	Corby 5th Annual Long Course Open Meet	Corby	Corby	3
56.42	572	Н	28/09/19	CASC NV 100m Club Championships 2019	Corby	Corby	4
56.50	570	F	09/02/19	2019 NASA County Championships	Corby	Corby	1
56.50	570	Н	08/02/20	NASA 2020 County Championships	Corby	Corby	1
56.59	567	F	08/02/20	NASA 2020 County Championships	Corby	Corby	1
56.87	559	F	15/04/18	Swim England East Midland Championships 2018	Sheffield	Corby	1
56.87	559	Н	19/05/19	SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 3	Sheffield	Corby	1
56.98	556	Н	19/04/19	Beckenham Easter International Open 2019	London	Corby	1
57.09	553	Н	09/02/19	2019 NASA County Championships	Corby	Corby	1
57.34	545	Н	15/04/18	Swim England East Midland Championships 2018	Sheffield	Corby	1
57.47	542	F	24/03/19	Corby Annual Long Course Open Meet	Corby	Corby	3
57.50	541	Н	27/05/18	DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Corby	1
57.59	538	Н	16/01/22	City of Derby 18th Level1 Long Course	Ponds Forge	Co Sheffield	1
57.69	535	Н	12/02/22	Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2022	Leeds	Co Sheffield	1
57.74	534	F	28/05/17	ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017	Sheffield	Corby	1
57.82	532	Н	24/03/19	Corby Annual Long Course Open Meet	Corby	Corby	3
57.93	529	Н	01/08/21	SE East Midlands Festival of Swimming 2021	Nottingham	Corby	1
58.04	526	Н	10/02/18	NASA 2018 County Championships	Corby	Corby	1
58.28	519	Н	28/05/17	ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017	Sheffield	Corby	1
58.29	519	Н	06/10/18	Corby 4th Annual Long Course Open Meet	Corby	Corby	3
58.59	511	Н	29/09/18	Corby 100m Club Championships (ARC)	Corby	Corby	4
58.81	505	F	26/03/17	Corby Annual Long Course Open Meet	Corby	Corby	3
58.82	505	Н	12/02/17	NASA 2017 County Championships	Corby	Corby	1
59.24	494	Н	18/12/16	Northampton Winter Festival	Corby	Corby	3
59.39	491	F	12/02/17	NASA 2017 County Championships	Corby	Corby	1
59.42	490	Н	26/03/17	Corby Annual Long Course Open Meet	Corby	Corby	3
right 202	4	ш	10/07/10	Marthamatan 2016 Lana Cauran Cummar Enatival	Carby	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

1.01.00	441	П	10/07/10	Normanipion 2016 Long Course Summer Festival	Согру	Оогру	Page 2 / 3
1:03.04	410	Н	17/04/16	Team Luton April Long Course Meet	Luton	Corby	1
1:03.42	403	Н	07/02/16	Northamptonshire County Championships	Corby	Corby	1
1:04.72	379	F	07/02/16	Northamptonshire County Championships	Corby	Corby	1
1:04.77	378	Н	18/09/16	Bedfordshire ASA Junior Inter-County Competition	Luton	Northants	1
1:05.03	374	Н	31/10/15	Corby 50th Anniversary Long Course Open Meet	Corby	Corby	3
1:05.51	366	F	31/10/15	Corby 50th Anniversary Long Course Open Meet	Corby	Corby	3
1:06.46	350	Н	12/07/15	Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet	Corby	Corby	3
1:07.36	336	Н	03/10/15	Corby 100m Club Championships	Corby		4
1:09.81	302	Н	17/05/15	Northampton Spring Festival	Corby		1
1:10.38	295	Н	12/04/15	Team Luton April Long Course Meet	Luton		1
1:10.70	291	F	08/02/15	Northamptonshire ASA 2015 County Championships	Corby		1
1:10.87	289	Н	08/02/15	Northamptonshire ASA 2015 County Championships	Corby		1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
57.69	535	Н	12/02/22	Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2022	Leeds	Co Sheffield	1
57.59	538	Н	16/01/22	City of Derby 18th Level1 Long Course	Ponds Forge	Co Sheffield	1
57.93	529	Н	01/08/21	SE East Midlands Festival of Swimming 2021	Nottingham	Corby	1
56.59	567	F	08/02/20	NASA 2020 County Championships	Corby	Corby	1
56.50	570	Н	08/02/20	NASA 2020 County Championships	Corby	Corby	1
56.35	575	Н	05/10/19	Corby 5th Annual Long Course Open Meet	Corby	Corby	3
56.42	572	Н	28/09/19	CASC NV 100m Club Championships 2019	Corby	Corby	4
56.87	559	Н	19/05/19	SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 3	Sheffield	Corby	1
56.98	556	Н	19/04/19	Beckenham Easter International Open 2019	London	Corby	1
57.47	542	F	24/03/19	Corby Annual Long Course Open Meet	Corby	Corby	3
57.82	532	Н	24/03/19	Corby Annual Long Course Open Meet	Corby	Corby	3
56.50	570	F	09/02/19	2019 NASA County Championships	Corby	Corby	1
57.09	553	Н	09/02/19	2019 NASA County Championships	Corby	Corby	1
58.29	519	Н	06/10/18	Corby 4th Annual Long Course Open Meet	Corby	Corby	3
58.59	511	Н	29/09/18	Corby 100m Club Championships (ARC)	Corby	Corby	4
57.50	541	Н	27/05/18	DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Corby	1
56.87	559	F	15/04/18	Swim England East Midland Championships 2018	Sheffield	Corby	1
57.34	545	Н	15/04/18	Swim England East Midland Championships 2018	Sheffield	Corby	1
58.04	526	Н	10/02/18	NASA 2018 County Championships	Corby	Corby	1
57.74	534	F	28/05/17	ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017	Sheffield	Corby	1
58.28	519	Н	28/05/17	ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017	Sheffield	Corby	1
58.81	505	F	26/03/17	Corby Annual Long Course Open Meet	Corby	Corby	3
59.42	490	Н	26/03/17	Corby Annual Long Course Open Meet	Corby	Corby	3
59.39	491	F	12/02/17	NASA 2017 County Championships	Corby	Corby	1
58.82	505	Н	12/02/17	NASA 2017 County Championships	Corby	Corby	1
59.24	494	Н	18/12/16	Northampton Winter Festival	Corby	Corby	3
1:04.77	378	Н	18/09/16	Bedfordshire ASA Junior Inter-County Competition	Luton	Northants	1
1:01.53	441	Н	10/07/16	Northampton 2016 Long Course Summer Festival	Corby	Corby	3
1:03.04	410	Н	17/04/16	Team Luton April Long Course Meet	Luton	Corby	1
1:04.72	379	F	07/02/16	Northamptonshire County Championships	Corby	Corby	1
1:03.42	403	Н	07/02/16	Northamptonshire County Championships	Corby	Corby	1
1:05.51	366	F	31/10/15	Corby 50th Anniversary Long Course Open Meet	Corby	Corby	3
1:05.03	374	Н	31/10/15	Corby 50th Anniversary Long Course Open Meet	Corby	Corby	3
1:07.36	336	Н	03/10/15	Corby 100m Club Championships	Corby		4
1:06.46	350	Н	12/07/15	Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet	Corby	Corby	3
1:09.81	302	Н	17/05/15	Northampton Spring Festival	Corby		1
1:10.38	295	Н	12/04/15	Team Luton April Long Course Meet	Luton		1
right 202	4	-				Powered By SPOR	TCVCTF

 1:10.70
 291
 F
 08/02/15
 Northamptonshire ASA 2015 County Championships
 Corby
 Page 3/3

 1:10.87
 289
 H
 08/02/15
 Northamptonshire ASA 2015 County Championships
 Corby
 1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS